
 

2.5 SISLV2X2.517225 113 SISLV3X2.517457 130 SISLV4X2.517805 151

4 SISLV2X417225 123 SISLV3X417457 143 SISLV4X417805 164

6 SISLV2X617225 143 SISLV3X617457 168 SISLV4X617805 189

10 SISLV2X1017225 180 SISLV3X1017457 210 SISLV4X1018040 239

16 SISLV1X1617173 115 SISLV2X1617371 212 SISLV3X1617603 222 SISLV4X1617969 271

25 SISLV1X2517173 139 SISLV2X2517371 218 SISLV3X2517603 289 SISLV3.5x2517719 334 SISLV4X2517969 359

35 SISLV1X3517173 168 SISLV2X3517371 267 SISLV3X3517603 366 SISLV3.5x3517719 412 SISLV4X3517969 456

50 SISLV1X5017173 204 SISLV2X5017371 333 SISLV3X5017603 459 SISLV3.5x5017719 531 SISLV4X5017969 586

70 SISLV1X7017173 258 SISLV2X7017371 443 SISLV3X7017603 618 SISLV3.5x7017719 720 SISLV4X7017969 790

95 SISLV1X9517168 292 SISLV2X9517371 570 SISLV3X9517603 790 SISLV3.5x9517719 895 SISLV4X9517969 987

120 SISLV1X12017168 351 SISLV2X12017371 680 SISLV3X12017603 944 SISLV3.5x12017719 1118 SISLV4X12017969 1220

150 SISLV1X15017168 416 SISLV2X15017371 820 SISLV3X15017603 1164 SISLV3.5x15017719 1326 SISLV4X15017969 1487

185 SISLV1X18517168 509 SISLV2X18517371 1020 SISLV3X18517603 1422 SISLV3.5x18517719 1650 SISLV4X18517969 1850

240 SISLV1X24017168 625 SISLV2X24017371 1270 SISLV3X24017603 1820 SISLV3.5x24017719 2080 SISLV4X24017969 2360

300 SISLV1X30017168 760 SISLV2X30017371 1550 SISLV3X30017603 2200 SISLV3.5x30017719 2550 SISLV4X30017969 2870

400 SISLV1X40017168 954 SISLV2X40017371 1950 SISLV3X40017603 2797 SISLV3.5x40017719 3243 SISLV4X40017969 3650

500 SISLV1X50017168 1249 SISLV2X50017371 2581 SISLV3X50017603 3615 SISLV3.5x50017719 4213 SISLV4X50017969 4728

630 SISLV1X63017168 1585 SISLV2X63017371 3248 SISLV3X63017603 4583 SISLV3.5x63017719 5473 SISLV4X63017969 6118

800 SISLV1X80017168 2013

1000 SISLV1X100017168 2516

25%
Cable Size 

(Sq.mm)

Inner 

Sheath
Inner Sheath

Outer 

Sheath

25%

25%

25% Upto 16 10% 15% 20%

10% 25 - 50 7.5% 12.5% 15%

5% 70 & above 5% 15% 12.5%

2.5%

2% Upto 16 -N.A- 25%

2% 25 - 70 -N.A- 20%

2% 95 & above -N.A- 17.5%

2.5%

8%

● The above rates are exclusive of Excise Duty, Sales Tax, Octroi & any other taxes which shall be charged extra.

● This cancels all our previous Price Lists. This Price List is subject to change without prior notice.

g) Oxygen Index (FR)

h) PVC Insulated Cables
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d) HR PVC Insulation 20%

e) HR PVC Inner Sheath 15%

f) HR PVC Outer Sheath 12.5%

b) Stranding 10 sq.mm and below 10%

c) Extruded PVC Innersheath Up 50 7.5%

Extruded PVC Innersheath 70 & Above Power Single Core (Al.)

- 3 x 16 & 3.5CX25 & above Armd.

- 4 x 10 & above Power (Al.)

- For Single core 95 & above 15%

EXTRA FOR SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION:

a)  Round Wire Armouring FRLS Loading Factor LSZH

- 2 x 16 & above Outer Sheath

Core - 3.5 Core - 4

A2XWaY A2XFaY A2XWY / A2XFY A2XWY / A2XFY A2XFY A2XWY / A2XFY

POLYCAB WIRES PVT. LTD.

LIST PRICE NO 01 / 2014-15  Dtd : 21st July 2014 (Amendment No. 1)

(Rate in Rs. Per Metre)

"POLYCAB" Brand Power Cables, Solid Aluminum conductor up to 10 sqmm balance stranded conductor, XLPE Insulated, cores laid up, PVC 

tape/Extruded Innersheathed for Multicore Cables , Armour (Aluminium wire for single core up to 70 sqmm balance Aluminium strip, Glavanised wire 

for cables upto 2x10 sqmm, 3x10 sqmm,4x6 sqmm balance all galvanised steel strip), extruded PVC Type ST2 sheathed, 650/1100V grade as per IS 

7098(Part 1) 1988

Cable 

Size in 

sq.mm

ALUMINIUM ARMOURED

Core - 1 Core - 2 Core - 3



2.5

4 SISLV2X417228 77 SISLV3X417460 86 SISLV4X417808 96

6 SISLV2X617228 86 SISLV3X617460 103 SISLV4X617808 122

10 SISLV2X1017228 109 SISLV3X1017460 133 SISLV4X1017808 160

16 SISLV1X1617178 61 SISLV2X1617392 132 SISLV3X1617624 171 SISLV4X1617990 214

25 SISLV1X2517178 80 SISLV2X2517392 170 SISLV3X2517624 238 SISLV3.5X2517740 278 SISLV4X2517990 298

35 SISLV1X3517178 100 SISLV2X3517392 215 SISLV3X3517624 305 SISLV3.5X3517740 346 SISLV4X3517990 385

50 SISLV1X5017178 129 SISLV2X5017392 276 SISLV3X5017624 395 SISLV3.5X5017740 456 SISLV4X5017990 501

70 SISLV1X7017178 172 SISLV2X7017392 372 SISLV3X7017624 547 SISLV3.5X7017740 631 SISLV4X7017990 697

95 SISLV1X9517178 222 SISLV2X9517392 497 SISLV3X9517624 695 SISLV3.5X9517740 804 SISLV4X9517990 892

120 SISLV1X12017178 278 SISLV2X12017392 592 SISLV3X12017624 860 SISLV3.5X12017740 1011 SISLV4X12017990 1122

150 SISLV1X15017178 338 SISLV2X15017392 721 SISLV3X15017624 1065 SISLV3.5X15017740 1218 SISLV4X15017990 1380

185 SISLV1X18517178 417 SISLV2X18517392 901 SISLV3X18517624 1324 SISLV3.5X18517740 1531 SISLV4X18517990 1718

240 SISLV1X24017178 523 SISLV2X24017392 1146 SISLV3X24017624 1692 SISLV3.5X24017740 1953 SISLV4X24017990 2197

300 SISLV1X30017178 640 SISLV2X30017392 1414 SISLV3X30017624 2081 SISLV3.5X30017740 2403 SISLV4X30017990 2713

400 SISLV1X40017178 842 SISLV2X40017392 1813 SISLV3X40017624 2678 SISLV3.5X40017740 3100 SISLV4X40017990 3502

500 SISLV1X50017178 1007 SISLV2X50017392 2280 SISLV3X50017624 3259 SISLV3.5X50017740 3765 SISLV4X50017990 4249

630 SISLV1X63017178 1279 SISLV2X63017392 2878 SISLV3X63017624 4138 SISLV3.5X63017740 4895 SISLV4X63017990 5495

800 SISLV1X80017178 1680

1000 SISLV1X100017178 2136

10%

5% Cable Size (Sq.mm)
Inner 

Sheath
Inner Sheath

Outer 

Sheath
2.5%
2%

2% Upto 16 10% 15% 20%
2% 25 - 50 7.5% 12.5% 15%

2.5% 70 & above 5% 15% 12.5%

5%

Upto 16 -N.A- 25% 25%

25 - 70 -N.A- 20% 20%

95 & above -N.A- 17.5% 17.5%

20%

15%

12.5%

● The above rates are exclusive of Excise Duty, Sales Tax, Octroi & any other taxes which shall be charged extra.

● This cancels all our previous Price Lists. This Price List is subject to change without prior notice. Page 2 of 9

e) HR PVC Outer Sheath 10%

f) Oxygen Index (FR) 7.5%

g) PVC Insulated Cables Power Single Core (Al.)

Extruded PVC Innersheath 70 & Above Unarmd.
c) HR PVC Insulation Power (Al.)

d) HR PVC Inner Sheath 15%

EXTRA FOR SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION:

a) Stranding 10 sq.mm and below FRLS Loading Factor LSZH

b) Extruded PVC Innersheath Up 50 Outer Sheath

Core - 4

A2XY A2XY A2XY A2XY A2XY

POLYCAB WIRES PVT. LTD.

LIST PRICE NO 01 / 2014-15  Dtd : 21st July 2014 (Amendment No. 1)
(Rate in Rs. Per Metre)

"POLYCAB" Brand Power Cables, Solid Aluminum conductor up to 10 sqmm balance stranded conductor, XLPE Insulated, cores laid up, PVC tape/Extruded 

Innersheathed for Multicore Cables, Unarmoured, extruded PVC Type ST2 sheathed, 650/1100V grade as per IS 7098(Part 1) 1988

Cable 

Size in 

sq.mm

ALUMINIUM UNARMOURED
Core - 1 Core - 2 Core - 3 Core - 3.5



Core - 1 Core - 2 Core - 3 Core - 3.5 Core - 4

2XWaY / 2XFaY 2XWY / 2XFY 2XWY / 2XFY 2XFY 2XWY / 2XFY

4 SISLV2X410076 245 LV3X410342 318 SISLV4X410690 405

6 SISLV2X610076 331 LV3X610342 439 SISLV4X610690 565

10 SISLV2X1010134 500 LV3X1010400 683 SISLV4X1018048 881

16 SISLV1X1610024 348 SISLV2X1610237 712 LV3X1610488 967 SISLV4X1610854 1270

25 SISLV1X2510024 566 SISLV2X2510222 1066 LV3X2510500 1563 SISLV3.5X2510616 1880 SISLV4X2510866 2058

35 SISLV1X3510024 767 SISLV2X3510222 1458 LV3X3510500 2153 SISLV3.5X3510616 2471 SISLV4X3510866 2838

50 SISLV1X5010024 1037 SISLV2X5010222 1980 LV3X5010500 2932 SISLV3.5X5010616 3429 SISLV4X5010866 3884

70 SISLV1X7010024 1457 SISLV2X7010222 2805 LV3X7010500 4163 SISLV3.5X7010616 4852 SISLV4X7010866 5509

95 SISLV1X9510019 2049 SISLV2X9510222 4027 LV3X9510500 5979 SISLV3.5X9510616 6986 SISLV4X9510866 7927

120 SISLV1X12010019 2578 SISLV2X12010222 5048 LV3X12010500 7513 SISLV3.5X12010616 8952 SISLV4X12010866 9977

150 SISLV1X15010019 3208 SISLV2X15010222 6297 LV3X15010500 9379 SISLV3.5X15010616 10817 SISLV4X15010866 12452

185 SISLV1X18510019 3944 SISLV2X18510222 7745 LV3X18510500 11543 SISLV3.5X18510616 13493 SISLV4X18510866 15313

240 SISLV1X24010019 5065 SISLV2X24010222 9962 LV3X24010500 14869 SISLV3.5X24010616 17333 SISLV4X24010866 19738

300 SISLV1X30010019 6314 SISLV2X30010222 12409 LV3X30010500 18510 SISLV3.5X30010616 21592 SISLV4X30010866 24592

400 SISLV1X40010019 8272 SISLV2X40010222 16268 LV3X40010500 24291 SISLV3.5X40010616 28092 SISLV4X40010866 32270

500 SISLV1X50010019 10439

630 SISLV1X63010019 13139

800 SISLV1X80010019 16649

1000 SISLV1X100010019 20780

No. of 

Cores

1.5 sqmm 2.5 sqmm 1.5 sqmm 2.5 sqmm

2 SISLV2X1.510076 142 SISLV2X2.510076 186 14 SISLV14X1.511916 592 SISLV14X2.511916 832

3 SISLV3X1.510342 175 SISLV3X2.510342 239 16 SISLV16X1.512090 612 SISLV16X2.512090 936

4 SISLV4X1.510690 211 SISLV4X2.510690 297 19 SISLV19X1.512264 710 SISLV19X2.512090 1099

5 SISLV5X1.510940 248 SISLV5X2.510940 355 24 SISLV24X1.512438 889 SISLV24X2.512264 1376

6 SISLV6X1.511056 284 SISLV6X2.511056 413 27 SISLV27X1.512612 991 SISLV27X2.512438 1531

7 SISLV7X1.511172 315 SISLV7X2.511172 466 30 SISLV30X1.512786 1135 SISLV30X2.512612 1766

8 SISLV8X1.511288 340 SISLV8X2.511288 501 37 SISLV37X1.512960 1384 SISLV37X2.512786 2152

9 SISLV9X1.511422 386 SISLV9X2.511422 566 44 SISLV44X1.513134 1637 SISLV44X2.512960 2567

10 SISLV10X1.511580 452 SISLV10X2.511568 614 52 SISLV52X1.513308 1913 SISLV52X2.513134 3005

12 SISLV12X1.511742 520 SISLV12X2.511742 721 61 SISLV61X1.513482 2233 SISLV61X2.513308 3499

 

3% 2.5%

6% 2% ( Each )

2.5% 7.5%

5%

7.5% LSZH

15%
Cores

Inner 

Sheath Inner Sheath

Outer 

Sheath

15%

15% 2 - 4 10% 15% 15%

15% 5 - 10 7.5% 15% 15%

15% 12 & Above 7.5% 12.5% 12.5%

● The above rates are exclusive of Excise Duty, Sales Tax, Octroi & any other taxes which shall be charged extra.

● This cancels all our previous Price Lists. This Price List is subject to change without prior notice. Page 3 of 9

16 sq.mm - 3 core & above 7.5%

As per the international practice which is also adopted by BIS, the size of the conductor is decided by its resistance

only. The construction of the conductor mentioned in the price-list are only for guide-lines and are as per market

convention, It may vary within the prescribed limit of IS:8130-1994,with related classes and tables:

2.5 sq.mm - 9 core & above Armoured

10 sq.mm - 4 core & above 10%

16 sq.mm - 2 core & above 10%

C) Extruded Innersheath G) FRLS Loading-Power Cable

H) PVC Insulated Cables

1C x 95 sq. mm & above FRLS Loading Factor- Control Cable

1.5 sq.mm - 12 core & above Outer Sheath

D) Round Wire Armouring

ARMOURED - 2XWY/2XFY

EXTRA FOR SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION (CONTROLCABLES ):

A)  Tinning E) OXYGEN INDEX (FR)

B) Stranding (Upto 6 SQ.MM ) F) HR PVC INSU/I.SH/O/SH.

CONTROL CABLES (Rate in Rs. Per Metre)

Numbe

r of 

Cores

POLYCAB WIRES PVT. LTD.

LIST PRICE NO 01 / 2014-15  Dtd : 21st July 2014 (Amendment No. 1)

"POLYCAB" Brand Power/Control Copper Cables, Solid Copper conductor upto 6sqmm balance Stranded, XLPE Insulated, cores laid up, PVC tape 

innersheathed for Multicore Cables, Unarmoured/Armour (Glavanised wire for cables up to 10 x 1.5 sqmm, 8 x 2.5 sqmm, 2 x 10 sqmm, 3 x 10 sqmm, 4 x 

6 sqmm balance all galvanised steel strip), extruded PVC Type ST2 Sheathed, 650/1100 V grade as per IS 7098 (Part 1) 1988

(Rate in Rs. Per Metre)

Cable 

Size in 

sq.mm

COPPER ARMOURED

ARMOURED - 2XWY/2XFY



Core - 1 Core - 2 Core - 3 Core - 3.5 Core - 4

2XY 2XY 2XY 2XY 2XY

4 SISLV2X410079 193 SISLV3X410345 271 SISLV4X410693 353

6 SISLV2X610079 274 SISLV3X610345 388 SISLV4X610693 508

10 SISLV2X1010137 433 SISLV3X1010403 621 SISLV4X1010769 815

16 SISLV1X1610029 310 SISLV2X1610243 620 SISLV3X1610509 918 SISLV4X1610875 1213

25 SISLV1X2510029 471 SISLV2X2510243 959 SISLV3X2510509 1424 SISLV3.5X2510625 1718 SISLV4X2510875 1882

35 SISLV1X3510029 651 SISLV2X3510243 1324 SISLV3X3510509 1970 SISLV3.5X3510625 2265 SISLV4X3510875 2608

50 SISLV1X5010029 893 SISLV2X5010243 1813 SISLV3X5010509 2702 SISLV3.5X5010625 3161 SISLV4X5010875 3580

70 SISLV1X7010029 1270 SISLV2X7010243 2577 SISLV3X7010509 3857 SISLV3.5X7010625 4497 SISLV4X7010875 5113

95 SISLV1X9510029 1703 SISLV2X9510243 3588 SISLV3X9510509 5356 SISLV3.5X9510625 6257 SISLV4X9510875 7111

120 SISLV1X12010029 2148 SISLV2X12010243 4514 SISLV3X12010509 6743 SISLV3.5X12010625 8029 SISLV4X12010875 8970

150 SISLV1X15010029 2685 SISLV2X15010243 5632 SISLV3X15010509 8433 SISLV3.5X15010625 9722 SISLV4X15010875 11210

185 SISLV1X18510029 3305 SISLV2X18510243 6943 SISLV3X18510509 10388 SISLV3.5X18510625 12151 SISLV4X18510875 13808

240 SISLV1X24010029 4260 SISLV2X24010243 8954 SISLV3X24010509 13405 SISLV3.5X24010625 15629 SISLV4X24010875 17821

300 SISLV1X30010029 5310 SISLV2X30010243 11169 SISLV3X30010509 16716 SISLV3.5X30010625 19497 SISLV4X30010875 22233

400 SISLV1X40010029 6980 SISLV2X40010243 14660 SISLV3X40010509 21952 SISLV3.5X40010625 25399 SISLV4X40010875 29210

500 SISLV1X50010029 8815

630 SISLV1X63010029 11103

800 SISLV1X80010029 14091

1000 SISLV1X100010029 17604

1.5 sqmm 2.5 sqmm 1.5 sqmm 2.5 sqmm

2 SISLV2X1.510079 95 SISLV2X2.510079 137 14 SISLV14X1.511931 467 SISLV14X2.511931 734

3 SISLV3X1.510345 125 SISLV3X2.510345 181 16 SISLV16X1.512105 530 SISLV16X2.512105 841

4 SISLV4X1.510693 157 SISLV4X2.510693 233 19 SISLV19X1.512279 623 SISLV19X2.512279 991

5 SISLV5X1.510943 186 SISLV5X2.510943 279 24 SISLV24X1.512453 788 SISLV24X2.512453 1245

6 SISLV6X1.511059 218 SISLV6X2.511059 331 27 SISLV27X1.512627 880 SISLV27X2.512627 1393

7 SISLV7X1.511175 247 SISLV7X2.511175 379 30 SISLV30X1.512801 1007 SISLV30X2.512801 1596

8 SISLV8X1.511291 275 SISLV8X2.511291 416 37 SISLV37X1.512975 1231 SISLV37X2.512975 1957

9 SISLV9X1.511425 308 SISLV9X2.511425 464 44 SISLV44X1.513149 1459 SISLV44X2.513149 2334

10 SISLV10X1.511583 343 SISLV10X2.511583 535 52 SISLV52X1.513323 1712 SISLV52X2.513323 2743

12 SISLV12X1.511757 404 SISLV12X2.511757 634 61 SISLV61X1.513497 2012 SISLV61X2.513497 3206

3% FRLS Loading Factor- Control Cable LSZH

6% Cores

Inner 

Sheath Inner Sheath

Outer 

Sheath

2.5%

4-Feb 5% 15% 15%

2.5% 41404 5% 15% 15%

2%        

( Each )
12 & Above 5% 12.5% 12.5%

7.5%

5%

● The above rates are exclusive of Excise Duty, Sales Tax, Octroi & any other taxes which shall be charged extra.
● This cancels all our previous Price Lists. This Price List is subject to change without prior notice. Page 4 of 9

F) FRLS Loading-Power Cable

G) PVC Insulated Cables

As per the international practice which is also adopted by BIS, the size of the conductor is decided by its resistance
only. The construction of the conductor mentioned in the price-list are only for guide-lines and are as per market
convention, It may vary within the prescribed limit of IS:8130-1994,with related classes and tables:

7.5%

D OXYGEN INDEX (FR) 7.5%

E) HR PVC INSU/I.SH/O/SH. 7.5%

EXTRA FOR SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION (CONTROLCABLES ):

A)  Tinning

B) Stranding (Upto 6 SQ.MM )
Outer Sheath

C) Extruded Innersheath Unarmd

CONTROL CABLES (Rate in Rs. Per Metre)

Number 

of Cores

UN-ARMOURED - 2XY No. of 

Cores

UN-ARMOURED - 2XY

POLYCAB WIRES PVT. LTD.

LIST PRICE NO 01 / 2014-15  Dtd : 21st July 2014 (Amendment No. 1)
"POLYCAB" Brand Power/Control Copper Cables, Solid/Stranded Copper conductor, XLPE Insulated, cores laid up, PVC tape/PVC Extruded Innersheathed for 

Multicore Cables, Unarmoured, extruded PVC Type ST2 Sheathed, 650/1100 V grade as per IS 7098 (Part 1) 1988

(Rate in Rs. Per Metre)

Cable Size 

in sq.mm

COPPER UN-ARMOURED



25 SISMV3.3E3X252244 687 SISMV3.3U3X252280 687

35 SISMV3.3E3X352244 809 SISMV3.3U3X352280 809 SISMV6.6E3X352316 892 SISMV6.6U3X352352 981 SISMV11E3X352797 981

50 SISMV3.3E3X502244 940 SISMV3.3U3X502280 940 SISMV6.6E3X502316 1015 SISMV6.6U3X502352 1111 SISMV11E3X502797 1111

70 SISMV3.3E3X702244 1139 SISMV3.3U3X702280 1139 SISMV6.6E3X702316 1225 SISMV6.6U3X702352 1320 SISMV11E3X702797 1320

95 SISMV3.3E3X952244 1382 SISMV3.3U3X952281 1382 SISMV6.6E3X952316 1471 SISMV6.6U3X952352 1577 SISMV11E3X952797 1577

120 SISMV3.3E3X1202244 1625 SISMV3.3U3X1202282 1625 SISMV6.6E3X1202316 1718 SISMV6.6U3X1202352 1820 SISMV11E3X1202797 1820

150 SISMV3.3E3X1502244 1835 SISMV3.3U3X1502283 1835 SISMV6.6E3X1502316 1938 SISMV6.6U3X1502352 2031 SISMV11E3X1502797 2031

185 SISMV3.3E3X1852244 2163 SISMV3.3U3X1852284 2163 SISMV6.6E3X1852316 2256 SISMV6.6U3X1852352 2364 SISMV11E3X1852797 2364

240 SISMV3.3E3X2402244 2622 SISMV3.3U3X2402285 2622 SISMV6.6E3X2402316 2731 SISMV6.6U3X2402352 2837 SISMV11E3X2402797 2837

300 SISMV3.3E3X3002244 3097 SISMV3.3U3X3002286 3097 SISMV6.6E3X3002316 3255 SISMV6.6U3X3002352 3302 SISMV11E3X3002797 3302

400 SISMV3.3E3X4002244 3764 SISMV3.3U3X4002287 3764 SISMV6.6E3X4002316 4074 SISMV6.6U3X4002352 4146 SISMV11E3X4002797 4146

3%
13%

25%
27.5%

5%

5%

3%

● This cancels all our previous Price Lists. This Price List is subject to change without prior notice.
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11 KV (UE) & Above
4) FRLS PVC Inner Sheath

5) FRLS PVC Outer Sheath

6) FR Sheath with Oxygen Index

● The above rates are exclusive of Excise Duty, Sales Tax, Octroi & any other taxes which shall be charged extra.

11 KV (E)

EXTRA FOR SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION:

1) Extruded PVC Inner Sheath

2) Pressure Extruded PVC Innersheath
3) Round Wire Armouring - Up to 11 KV (E)

POLYCAB WIRES PVT. LTD.

LIST PRICE NO 01 / 2014-15  Dtd : 21st July 2014 (Amendment No. 1)

"POLYCAB" Brand Stranded Compact Circular Aluminium Conductor, Conductor Screen With Extruded Semi Conducting Compound, XLPE 

Insulated, Insulation Screening with extruded Semi Conducting Compound in combination with Copper Tape (0.2kA  for 1 sec/Core), 

cores laid up, innersheath of PVC tape, galvanised flat steel strip armoured and overall PVC Sheathed Cable conforming to IS 7098 / 

(PART-II) 1985 with latest amendments.

Cable 

Size in 

sq.mm

3 CORE HT XLPE
3.3 KV (E) 3.3 KV (U/E) 6.6 KV (E) 6.6 KV (U/E)



25

35

50 1482 SISMV22E3X502460 1587

70 SISMV11U3X702424 1714 SISMV22E3X702460 1835

95 SISMV11U3X952424 1993 SISMV22E3X952460 2122 SISMV33E3X952496 2765 SISMV33U3X952532 3279

120 SISMV11U3X1202424 2263 SISMV22E3X1202460 2400 SISMV33E3X1202496 3151 SISMV33U3X1202532 3612

150 SISMV11U3X1502424 2499 SISMV22E3X1502460 2647 SISMV33E3X1502496 3417 SISMV33U3X1502532 3873

185 SISMV11U3X1852424 2861 SISMV22E3X1852460 2996 SISMV33E3X1852496 3813 SISMV33U3X1852532 4290

240 SISMV11U3X2402424 3364 SISMV22E3X2402460 3510 SISMV33E3X2402496 4358 SISMV33U3X12402532 4864

300 SISMV11U3X3002424 3871 SISMV22E3X3002460 4027 SISMV33E3X3002496 4898 SISMV33U3X3002532 5427

400 SISMV11U3X4002424 4550 SISMV22E3X4002460 4742 SISMV33E3X4002496 5671 SISMV33U3X4002532 6239

5%
13%
25%

27.5%
5%
5%
3%

5) FRLS PVC Outer Sheath
6) FR Sheath with Oxygen Index

● The above rates are exclusive of Excise Duty, Sales Tax, Octroi & any other taxes which shall be charged extra.
● This cancels all our previous Price Lists. This Price List is subject to change without prior notice.

Page 6 of 9

EXTRA FOR SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION:
1) Extruded PVC Inner Sheath
2) Pressure Extruded PVC Innersheath
3) Round Wire Armouring - Up to 11 KV (E)
11 KV (UE) & Above
4) FRLS PVC Inner Sheath

POLYCAB WIRES PVT. LTD.

LIST PRICE NO 01 / 2014-15  Dtd : 21st July 2014 (Amendment No. 1)

"POLYCAB" Brand Stranded Compact Circular Aluminium Conductor, Conductor Screen With Extruded Semi 

Conducting Compound, XLPE Insulated, Insulation Screening with extruded Semi Conducting Compound in 

combination with Copper Tape (0.2kA  for 1 sec/Core), cores laid up, innersheath of PVC tape, galvanised flat 

steel strip armoured and overall PVC Sheathed Cable conforming to IS 7098 / (PART-II) 1985 with latest 

amendments.

Cable 

Size in 

sq.mm

3 CORE HT XLPE
11 KV (UE) 22 KV (E) 33 KV (E) 33 KV (UE)



35 SISMV3.3E1X352001 370 389 SISMV3.3U1X352028 370 SISMV3.3U1X352037 389 SISMV6.6E1X352316 383 SISMV6.6E1X352055 403

50 SISMV3.3E1X502001 406 427 SISMV3.3U1X502028 406 SISMV3.3U1X502037 427 SISMV6.6E1X502316 418 SISMV6.6E1X502055 441

70 SISMV3.3E1X702001 465 489 SISMV3.3U1X702028 465 SISMV3.3U1X702037 489 SISMV6.6E1X702316 478 SISMV6.6E1X702055 503

95 SISMV3.3E1X952001 525 553 SISMV3.3U1X952028 525 SISMV3.3U1X952037 553 SISMV6.6E1X952316 539 SISMV6.6E1X952055 567

120 SISMV3.3E1X1202001 592 623 SISMV3.3U1X1202028 592 SISMV3.3U1X1202037 623 SISMV6.6E1X1202316 607 SISMV6.6E1X1202055 639

150 SISMV3.3E1X1502001 662 696 SISMV3.3U1X1502028 662 SISMV3.3U1X1502037 696 SISMV6.6E1X1502316 678 SISMV6.6E1X1502055 714

185 SISMV3.3E1X1852001 762 802 SISMV3.3U1X1852028 762 SISMV3.3U1X1852037 802 SISMV6.6E1X1852316 780 SISMV6.6E1X1852055 821

240 SISMV3.3E1X2402001 962 1012 SISMV3.3U1X2402028 962 SISMV3.3U1X2402037 1012 SISMV6.6E1X2402316 982 SISMV6.6E1X2402055 1033

300 SISMV3.3E1X3002001 1115 1174 SISMV3.3U1X3002028 1115 SISMV3.3U1X3002037 1174 SISMV6.6E1X3002316 1144 SISMV6.6E1X3002055 1205

400 SISMV3.3E1X4002001 1336 1406 SISMV3.3U1X4002028 1336 SISMV3.3U1X4002037 1406 SISMV6.6E1X4002316 1388 SISMV6.6E1X4002055 1461

500 SISMV3.3E1X5002001 1622 1708 SISMV3.3U1X5002028 1622 SISMV3.3U1X5002037 1708 SISMV6.6E1X5002316 1700 SISMV6.6E1X5002055 1790

630 SISMV3.3E1X6302001 2011 2117 SISMV3.3U1X6302028 2011 SISMV3.3U1X6302037 2117 SISMV6.6E1X6302316 2045 SISMV6.6E1X6302055 2152

800 SISMV3.3E1X8002001 2491 2622 SISMV3.3U1X8002028 2491 SISMV3.3U1X8002037 2622 SISMV6.6E1X8002316 2513 SISMV6.6E1X8002055 2645

1000 SISMV3.3E1X10002001 3005 3164 SISMV3.3U1X10002028 3005 SISMV3.3U1X10002037 3164 SISMV6.6E1X10002316 3016 SISMV6.6E1X10002055 3175

7 .5%

5%

3%

● The above rates are exclusive of Excise Duty, Sales Tax, Octroi & any other taxes which shall be charged extra.
● This cancels all our previous Price Lists. This Price List is subject to change without prior notice. Page 7 of 9

EXTRA FOR SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION:

1) FRLS PVC Inner Sheath

2) FRLS PVC Outer Sheath

3) Oxygen Index

Al. Flat Strip Armoured Al. Round Armoured Al. Flat Strip Armoured Al. Round Armoured Al. Flat Strip Armoured Al. Round Armoured

POLYCAB WIRES PVT. LTD.

LIST PRICE NO 01 / 2014-15  Dtd : 21st July 2014 (Amendment No. 1)

"POLYCAB" Brand Stranded Compact Circular Aluminium Conductor, Conductor Screen with extruded semi conducting compound, XLPE insulated, insulation screening with  extruded semi 

conducting compound in combination with Copper tape (0.2kA for 1sec), AL flat strip / round armoured and overall PVC sheathed cable confirming to IS 7098 / (PART-II) 1985 with latest 

amendments.

(Rate in Rs. Per Metre)

Cable 

Size in 

sq.mm

I CORE HT XLPE

3.3 KV E 3.3 KV UE 6.6 KV (E)



35 SISMV6.6U1X352082 406 SISMV6.6U1X352091 427 SISMV11E1X352109 406 SISMV11E1X352118 427

50 SISMV6.6U1X502082 449 SISMV6.6U1X502091 473 SISMV11E1X502109 449 SISMV11E1X502118 473

70 SISMV6.6U1X702082 513 SISMV6.6U1X702091 540 SISMV11E1X702109 513 SISMV11E1X702118 540 SISMV11U1X702136 629 SISMV11U1X702145 662

95 SISMV6.6U1X952082 576 SISMV6.6U1X952091 606 SISMV11E1X952109 576 SISMV11E1X952118 606 SISMV11U1X952136 733 SISMV11U1X952145 772

120 SISMV6.6U1X1202082 651 SISMV6.6U1X1202091 685 SISMV11E1X1202109 651 SISMV11E1X1202118 685 SISMV11U1X1202136 828 SISMV11U1X1202145 871

150 SISMV6.6U1X1502082 716 SISMV6.6U1X1502091 754 SISMV11E1X1502109 716 SISMV11E1X1502118 754 SISMV11U1X1502136 899 SISMV11U1X1502145 946

185 SISMV6.6U1X1852082 858 SISMV6.6U1X1852091 903 SISMV11E1X1852109 858 SISMV11E1X1852118 903 SISMV11U1X1852136 1068 SISMV11U1X1852145 1124

240 SISMV6.6U1X2402082 1079 SISMV6.6U1X2402091 1133 SISMV11E1X2402109 1079 SISMV11E1X2402118 1133 SISMV11U1X2402136 1227 SISMV11U1X2402145 1292

300 SISMV6.6U1X3002082 1262 SISMV6.6U1X3002091 1329 SISMV11E1X3002109 1262 SISMV11E1X3002118 1329 SISMV11U1X3002136 1382 SISMV11U1X3002145 1455

400 SISMV6.6U1X4002082 1509 SISMV6.6U1X4002091 1586 SISMV11E1X4002109 1509 SISMV11E1X4002118 1586 SISMV11U1X4002136 1636 SISMV11U1X4002145 1722

500 SISMV6.6U1X5002082 1761 SISMV6.6U1X5002091 1853 SISMV11E1X5002109 1761 SISMV11E1X5002118 1853 SISMV11U1X5002136 2019 SISMV11U1X5002145 2126

630 SISMV6.6U1X6302082 2101 SISMV6.6U1X6302091 2211 SISMV11E1X6302109 2101 SISMV11E1X6302118 2211 SISMV11U1X6302136 2396 SISMV11U1X6302145 2522

800 SISMV6.6U1X8002082 2549 SISMV6.6U1X8002091 2683 SISMV11E1X8002109 2549 SISMV11E1X8002118 2683 SISMV11U1X8002136 2799 SISMV11U1X8002145 2946

1000 SISMV6.6U1X10002082 3317 SISMV6.6U1X10002091 3492 SISMV11E1X10002109 3317 SISMV11E1X10002118 3492 SISMV11U1X10002136 3285 SISMV11U1X10002145 3458

5%

5%

3%

● The above rates are exclusive of Excise Duty, Sales Tax, Octroi & any other taxes which shall be charged extra.
● This cancels all our previous Price Lists. This Price List is subject to change without prior notice. Page 8 of 9

EXTRA FOR SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION:

1) FRLS PVC Inner Sheath

2) FRLS PVC Outer Sheath

3) Oxygen Index

Cable 

Size in 

sq.mm

6.6 KV (UE) 11 KV( E) 11 KV (UE)

Al. Flat Strip Armoured Al. Round Armoured Al. Flat Strip Armoured Al. Round Armoured Al. Flat Strip Armoured Al. Round Armoured

POLYCAB WIRES PVT. LTD.

LIST PRICE NO 01 / 2014-15  Dtd : 21st July 2014 (Amendment No. 1)

"POLYCAB" Brand Stranded Compact Circular Aluminium Conductor, Conductor Screen with extruded semi conducting compound, XLPE insulated, insulation screening with  extruded semi conducting 

compound in combination with Copper tape (0.2kA for 1sec), AL flat strip / round armoured and overall PVC sheathed cable confirming to IS 7098 / (PART-II) 1985 with latest amendments.

(Rate in Rs. Per Metre)

I CORE HT XLPE



35
50
70

95 SISMV22E1X952163 783 824 SISMV33E1X952190 1018 SISMV33E1X952199 1071

120 SISMV22E1X1202163 870 915 SISMV33E1X1202190 1120 SISMV33E1X1202199 1179 SISMV33U1X1202532 1249 SISMV33U1X1202541 1315

150 SISMV22E1X1502163 947 997 SISMV33E1X1502190 1198 SISMV33E1X1502199 1261 SISMV33U1X1502532 1355 SISMV33U1X1502541 1426

185 SISMV22E1X1852163 1068 1124 SISMV33E1X1852190 1343 SISMV33E1X1852199 1413 SISMV33U1X1852532 1484 SISMV33U1X1852541 1562

240 SISMV22E1X2402163 1227 1292 SISMV33E1X2402190 1518 SISMV33E1X2402199 1598 SISMV33U1X2402532 1761 SISMV33U1X2402541 1854

300 SISMV22E1X3002163 1382 1455 SISMV33E1X3002190 1780 SISMV33E1X3002199 1874 SISMV33U1X3002532 1942 SISMV33U1X3002541 2044

400 SISMV22E1X4002163 1636 1722 SISMV33E1X4002190 2035 SISMV33E1X4002199 2142 SISMV33U1X4002532 2220 SISMV33U1X4002541 2336

500 SISMV22E1X5002163 2019 2126 SISMV33E1X5002190 2386 SISMV33E1X5002199 2511 SISMV33U1X5002532 2564 SISMV33U1X5002541 2699

630 SISMV22E1X6302163 2396 2522 SISMV33E1X6302190 2797 SISMV33E1X6302199 2944 SISMV33U1X6302532 2999 SISMV33U1X6302541 3157

800 SISMV22E1X8002163 2799 2946 SISMV33E1X8002190 3203 SISMV33E1X8002199 3371 SISMV33U1X8002532 3604 SISMV33U1X8002541 3794

1000 SISMV22E1X10002163 3285 3458 SISMV33E1X10002190 3904 SISMV33E1X10002199 4098 SISMV33U1X10002532 4143 SISMV33U1X10002541 4361

5%

5%

3%

● The above rates are exclusive of Excise Duty, Sales Tax, Octroi & any other taxes which shall be charged extra.
● This cancels all our previous Price Lists. This Price List is subject to change without prior notice. Page 9 of 9

EXTRA FOR SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION:

1) FRLS PVC Inner Sheath

2) FRLS PVC Outer Sheath

3) Oxygen Index

Cable 

Size in 

sq.mm

22 KV (E) 33 KV (E) 33 KV (UE)

Al. Flat Strip Armoured Al. Round Armoured Al. Flat Strip Armoured Al. Round Armoured Al. Flat Strip Armoured Al. Round Armoured

POLYCAB WIRES PVT. LTD.

LIST PRICE NO 01 / 2014-15  Dtd : 21st July 2014 (Amendment No. 1)

"POLYCAB" Brand Stranded Compact Circular Aluminium Conductor, Conductor Screen with extruded semi conducting compound, XLPE insulated, insulation screening with  extruded semi conducting 

compound in combination with Copper tape (0.2kA for 1sec), AL flat strip / round armoured and overall PVC sheathed cable confirming to IS 7098 / (PART-II) 1985 with latest amendments.

(Rate in Rs. Per Metre)

I CORE HT XLPE


